Barnwell County Detention Center
Booking Report

Occupation:

Employer:

Employer Address:

MAY, ROBERT JOHN
NamelD: Local Identifier: CORIS ID: Local Number: Projected Release Date:
6167
Security Class: Booking Status: Confined Date: Released Date: Confinement Reason: BookinglD:
Released 06/12/2025 15:07 06/13/2025 0732 30 12060
Home Address: Home City: Home State: Home Zip Code:
Race: Sex: Eyes: Hair: Complexion: Height: Weight:
Whate Male Hazel Brown Black 511 290
|Date of Birth: Age: Place of Birth:
10/18/1986 38
FBI Number: SID Number: Military: Military Status:
SSN: Driver's Lic. Number: DL State: [ DL Class: Home Phone:

Employer Phone:

Next of Kin:

Address:

Phone:

Emergency Contact:

Address:

Phone:

Doctor:

Address:

Phone:

Attorney:

Address:

Phone:

Confinements:

Bamwell

Confinement Facility:

Confined Date/Time:
06/12/2025 15:07

Bamwell

Held For Locality:

Housing Unit:

BookingID:
12060

Confine Reason:
30 - Booking, - Other

Confinement Notes:

Releasing Officer:
Hutto, Patricia

Released Date/Time:
06/13/202507:32

Released To:
DOC

Juvenite When Booked:
No

Release Reason:
50 - UUS Marshal

Release Notes:

Property Locations:

Booking Officer:
brown, cadashia

Search Officer:
smoak, james

Fingerprint Officer:
brown, cadashia

Charges:
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NamelD: Local Identifier: CORIS ID: Local Nuntber: Projected Release Date:
6167
Charges:
Incident Date: | Arrest Date/Time: Arrest OCA: Warrant Number: Warrant Type:
06/12£2025 6/12/2025 3:23:00 PM
Arresting Agency: Arrest Address: Arresting Officer:
US MARSHALL - SCUSM0100 BARNWELL, SC 29812 SMOAK, JAMES
TRN Number: Offense Tracking No. (OTN): Misc Arrest Number: Charge Status: Offense Type::
Federal
Statute: State Code: Charge Description:
HOLD FOR US MARSHALS
Charging Agency: Charge Notes:
Us Marshall
Bond Fine Amount: Bond Amount: Bond Status: Judge Issuing Bond: Bonding Agency:
Bond Notes:
Court Date: Court Time: | Docket/Case Number: Court: Court Jurisdiction:
Us Marshall
Court Location: Court Notes:
Conviction Date: | Sentenced Date: Sentenced Start Date: | Sentenced Offense Type: | Sentenced Inmate Type: Sent Penalty Modifier:
Sentenced Statute: | Sentenced State Code: | Concurrency: | Sentenced Charge Description:

Sentence Notes: Sentence(Years/Months/Days):
0/0/0
Dispasition: Disposition Date: | Disposition Notes:
Inmate Signature Date
Officer Signature Date
brown, cadashia
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Barmwell County Detention Center

57 Wall Street
Barnwell, SC 29812

Transactions by Inmate Detail and Owed

6167 MAY, ROBERT JOHN

BILL Commissary Commission Inmate ROBERT JOHN MAY (#6167) invoiced $0.90

DEP Intemet Deposits Holding Ac  $106.95 added to internet holding account for MAY, ROBERT JOHN (#6167)

DEP Transaction Fees - #2 McDa $6.95 added 1o intemet transaction fee1 account for MAY, ROBERT JOHN (#6167
RPAY Commissary Commission Repaying inmate debt (MAY, ROBERT JOHN; #5167)

CHK Cash in Bank

McDaniel Supply Company

Transaction Description

Check #2550 for $99.10 issued to ROBERT JOHN MAY (#6167)

Totals:

Report Date:

Begin Date:

End Date:

6167

kienddate

Friday, July 18, 2025 9:27:14 AM

Amount Chg Amt Owed Amt Balance

06/12/2025
06/12/2025
06/12/2025
06/12/2025
06/13/2025

0.00
106.95
6.95
-0.90
-99.10

$0.00

0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.90

0.90
0.00
0.00

-0.90
0.00

$0.00

0.00
106.85

99.10
0.00

$0.00
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