Barnwell County Detention Center Booking Report MAY, ROBERT JOHN

NameID: 6167		Local	Identifi	er:	COF	CORIS ID:			Lo	Local Number:				Projected Release Date:		
Security Cla		Booking Status: Released			Confined Date: 06/12/2025 15:07			Released Date: 06/13/2025 07:32			nement Reason:	T _B	BookingID: 12060			
Home Addre	58:				Home C	City:			Home	State:	Home	e Zip Code:				
Race: White	Sex: Male	Eyes: Hazel	4.00	Hair: Brown				Complexion: Height Black 5'11"			t: Weight:					
Date of Birth 10/18/1986 FBI Number	38		ce of Bi	umber:				Mil	itary:		Milit	ary Status:				
SSN:		Driver's	Lic. Nu	mber:	DL Stat	te:	DL Cla	lss:	Hon	ne Phone:						
Occupation:			Emp	oloyer:	<u>' </u>		E	mploye	r Addr	ess:				Employer Phone:		
Next of Kin:						Add	dress:							Phone:		
Emergency Contact:						Add	Address:							Phone:		
Doctor:						Add	Address:							Phone:		
Attorney:						Ado	dress:		·					Phone:		
Confineme	nts:															
Confinement Facility: Confined Date Barnwell 06/12/2025 15:									lity: Housing Un			g Unit:	nit: BookingID: 12060			
Confine Reas 30 - Booking	Other															
Confinement	Notes:															
					160			Relea	eased To: C				J	Juvenile When Booked: No		
Release Reas 50 - US Marsl																
Release Note:	:															
Property Loc	ations:															
Booking Officer: brown, cadashia					Search Officer: smoak, james						Finge brown					

Charges:

Page 1 of 2 Printed on: 07/21/2025 10:15 Jail Report 6

NameID: 6167		Lo	Local Identifier:			CORIS ID:			Local Number:				Projected Release Date:		
Charges:								I>							
Incident Date: Arrest Date/Time: 06/12/2025 6/12/2025 3:23:00 PM				Arrest OCA: Warrant N				int Numbe	Arresting Officer: SMOAK, JAMES Charge Status: Federal Bonding Agency: Court Jurisdiction: Us Marshall Ce: Sentenced Inmate Type: Sent Penalty Modifier:			rrant Type:			
Arresting Agency: US MARSHALL - SCUSM0100						Arrest Addres									
TRN Number:			Offens	se Tracki	ıg No. ((OTN):	Misc Arrest	lisc Arrest Number:					Offense Type::		
Statute: State Code:					Charge Description: HOLD FOR US MARSHALS										
Charging Agend Us Marshall	y:		Cha	arge Note	_										
Bond Fine Amount:			Bor	nd Amou	nt:	Bond Stat	tus:	Judge Issuing Bo		nd:		Bondin	g Agency:		
Bond Notes:						1,						<u> </u>			
Court Date:	Court Time: Docket/Case N			Numb	per:	Court:	Court:								
Court Location:						Court N	otes:								
Conviction Date: Sentenced Date:			e: Se	ntence	d Start Date	: Sentence	Sentenced Offense Type:			Inmat	e Type:	Sent Penalty Modifier:			
Sentenced Statute: Sentenced State Code: Con				Conc	urrency: Sentenced Charge Description:										
Sentence Notes:								• •							
Disposition:			D	Dispositio	n Date:	Dispositi	ion Notes:		-	···					
Inmate Signature							_	Date							
Officer Signature brown, cadashia								Date							

Barnwell County Detention Center 57 Wall Street Barnwell, SC 29812

Begin Date:

6167

End Date:

kienddate

Transactions by Inmate Detail and Owed

Report Date:

Friday, July 18, 2025 9:27:14 AM

		Ar	Amount Chg Amt Owed Amt					
6167	MAY, ROBERT J	OHN						
BILL	Commissary Commission	Inmate ROBERT JOHN MAY (#6167) invoiced \$0.90	06/12/2025	0.00	0.90	0.90	0.00	
DEP	Internet Deposits Holding Ac	\$106.95 added to internet holding account for MAY, ROBERT JOHN (#6167)	06/12/2025	106.95	0.00	0.00	106.95	
DEP	Transaction Fees - #2 McDa	\$6.95 added to internet transaction fee1 account for MAY, ROBERT JOHN (#6167	06/12/2025	-6.95	0.00	0.00	100.00	
RPAY	Commissary Commission	Repaying inmate debt (MAY, ROBERT JOHN; #6167)	06/12/2025	-0.90	0.00	-0.90	99.10	
СНК	Cash in Bank	Check #2550 for \$99.10 issued to ROBERT JOHN MAY (#6167)	06/13/2025	-99.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		Totals:	-	\$0.00	\$0.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	